Campionato Vicentino
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:49:35

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 02/03/2003

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

CASTRONARI Francesco
MORANDO Alessandro
DEI ROSSI Giulia
BUSATTA Anna
MAROSO Giuseppe

LIN Fiorella
TESSAROLO Luca

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Alessandro
CORONA Piero
MAROSO Martino
MARCATI Niccolo
MENEGHEL Marino

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

FUSINATO Lorenzo
DALLAVALLE Roberto
BROGLIO Enrico
ZANON Claudio
ALBERTI Mirko
GASPERETTI Matteo
OSTI Ermanno
SCHIAVO Alvise
SGARAVATTO Andrea
BETTEGA Mattia
GNATA Marco
GHIRARDELLO Michele

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

RASS Jonas

FRAMBA Marco

ZENI Daniele
DEMATTE Luca
VECELLIO Reane Denis

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Tempo
00:15:55
00:21:58
00:23:04
00:28:22
00:39:24
00:40:20
00:46:39

Tempo
00:13:32
00:17:47
00:23:21
00:24:32
00:26:21

Tempo
00:33:48
00:36:15
00:42:03
00:45:21
00:48:51
00:49:13
00:53:06
00:53:32
00:53:32
01:00:20
01:06:17
01:20:33

Tempo
00:29:01
00:37:14
00:38:59
00:39:29
00:46:38



6 COGO Giuseppe A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:50:44
7 DAPRA Daniele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:52:36
8 BOZZETTO Loris A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:54:12
9 MICHELUTTI Dario A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:59:35
10 BIADENE Davide A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 01:05:27
11 BEDIN Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 01:20:04

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GIOVANELLI Nicola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:42:06
2 WIDMANN Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:48:04
3 TAMANINI Mattia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:57:04
4 PILOTTO Nicola A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:10:48
5 ZENI Gianluigi A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:12:36
6 ZORZANELLO Matteo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 01:13:34

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:45:59
2 MOGNO Michele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:49:33
3 DEMATTE' Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:56:31
4 BUSSI Mauro ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:56:49
5 MOGNATO Giorgio CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA 01:00:57
6 DANIELI Daniele CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA 01:02:15
7 CORBO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:16:22
8 BOZZETTO Sigfrid A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 01:39:11
9 MACCA Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 01:39:25

PE PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:57:25

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TONOLO Silvano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 00:50:45
2 CANTU Guido A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:56:49
3 DONANZAN Mariano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:57:02
4 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:57:49
5 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 01:00:35
6 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:01:47
7 ZAMPERONI Alessandro ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA 01:07:07
8 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:09:35
9 MICHIELETTO FLAVIO ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:13:30

10 RASS Walter TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:21:38
11 PERANZONI Franco A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:27:47
12 ZANIN Diego U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:32:54
13 STEFANI Bruno ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 02:18:27

P,

DEPAOLI Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00



Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Harald
ULIANA Siro

VIVIAN Gino
RAMPADO Ernesto
DE RIZ Dario
CAPRARO Ernesto
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
PIN Luigi

MASON GIANCARLO
GOZZER Giancarlo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
ZANOTTO Giuseppe
PERETTO Leonzio
CAPRARO Edoardo
LUPATO Giovanni
MUTTON Pietro
CALDONAZZI Emilio
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
PILOTTO Sergio
SIBILLIN Luigino
KOSSLER Anton
VALENTE Giuseppe
AVANZO RENZO Carlo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

NEGRELLO Manuel
CORONA Emiliano
BEZZI Marco
BETTEGA Gabriele
BEZZI Giuseppe
CAVALLARO Michele
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
CHIURATO Daniele
BARAUSSE Alberto
BETTIN Renato
GASPAROTTO Eric
RIVETTA Andrea
MIRANDOLA Mattia
FOSCHIAN Andrea
TAFFARELLO Cristian

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SONNA Giovanni
BETTEGA Davide

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

A.S. DEDALUS ORIENTEAM VICENZA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:38:25
00:39:08
00:40:16
00:40:22
00:40:27
00:41:05
00:41:34
00:42:13
00:44:51
00:45:57
00:46:34
00:48:44
00:48:54
00:50:43
00:51:37
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:56:05
00:57:45
01:03:14
01:15:55
01:34:26
01:07:19

Tempo
00:55:02
00:55:16
00:55:25
01:01:47
01:04:39
01:06:43
01:07:32
01:09:56
01:10:19
01:16:29
01:23:44
01:24:44
01:30:02
01:30:25
01:45:16

Tempo
00:39:21
00:39:37



3 COSTELLA Marco SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:42:07
4 GUASINA Cosimo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:44:18
5 FRIOLI Luca U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:46:37
6 STEFANI Dario A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:47:29
7 SCROCCARO Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:47:42
8 ZOTTA Mauro ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:49:17
9 GELMINI Roberto A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:50:08
10 PAVANELLO Mauro ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:02:45
11 BUOSI Alessandro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:04:48

Categoria: MC

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SELEM Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:32:52
2 MILANI Diego A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:34:41
3 CARLESSO Sergio ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:39:57
4 TESSAROLO Giuseppe ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:53:55
5 ARTUSO Nelvio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:56:43
6 KASTL Richard TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:01:57

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ROMAGNA Stefano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:40:28
2 RAPPO Dario A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:41:06
3 TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:43:36
4 ZORZANELLO Sereno A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:44:19
5 CORONA Martina A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:50:52
6 CASARIN Alessandro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:53:36
7 SGARAVATTO Luciano TEAM GASPAROTTO 00:55:17
8 VARGIOLU Tiziano CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA 00:55:38
9 BORDIGNON Luca A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:04:32

10 VOLPATO Eugenio ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 01:14:22
11 MORO Vito A.S. DEDALUS ORIENTEAM VICENZA 01:14:50
12 DALLA BARBA Alberto ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA 01:25:08
13 BARCARO Giovanni 01:37:10
14 MONACO Giampaolo 01:56:31
15 DURAVIA Miriam CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE 02:00:19
16 BIANCO Nicola ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA 02:04:48
PE TREVISAN Giuliano A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:18:35

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ZUGLIANI Valeria A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:00
2 ZANETELLO Micol A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:46
3 RONDA Michela A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:16:50
4 KASTL Marion TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:07
5 VOLPATO Gloria ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:23:25
6 CARLESSO Jayshree ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:23:36



7 CARLESSO Rajeshree
8 ZENI Maura

9 MARCATI Greta

10 IRENE Ferronato

11 KASTL Judith

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 ZANETELLO Irene
2 DONANZAN Clelia
3 ZANELLA Martina

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

DAL BELLO Alice
BERTOLIN Chiara
MUZZOLON Serena
MUZZOLON Anna
STEFANI Federica
BROCCA Serena
SCHIAVO Maria
MEMO Federica
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

PIRCHER Ruth
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
FOFFANO Fabiola
BOLZONELLA Manuela
VISENTIN Chiara
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina
ABRAM Annamaria
BAZZACO Anna
HOFFER Sandra
STRAPAZZON Rosa
UNTERHOFER Gertrud
SARTORI Ida
PADOVANI Annalisa
TRAVELLA Rosaria
BELTRAMELLO Elena
CONOTTER Graziana
EBERLE Maria Grazia
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ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:23:56
00:25:04
00:25:05
00:26:53
00:28:53

Tempo
00:50:48
00:54:57
01:07:43

Tempo
00:42:11
00:46:17
00:50:04
00:51:16
00:59:25
01:00:49
01:03:17
01:07:21

Tempo
00:44:16
00:46:10
00:58:20
01:02:04
01:20:02

Tempo
00:38:08
00:39:40
00:40:25
00:41:58
00:43:38
00:43:49
00:46:21
00:51:05
00:52:24
00:54:32
00:55:28
00:55:39



13
14
15

16 CASAGRANDE Maria Caterina

RAMPADO Marilena
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
VENDRAME Pierina

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1
2
3

4 SIMONELLI Maria Elena

Nome

ULIANA Francesca
TOLLARDO Elisabetta
BERTOLDI Katia

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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Nome

SIMONCELLI Anna
DANIEL Chiara
DONAZZOLO Laura
MATTIUZZO Marika
DALLAPE Cristina
BERTOLDINI Germana
ZORTEA Catia

TONIN Antonella

POL Marinella

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:01:44
01:03:29
01:04:00
01:06:37

Tempo
01:17:13
01:20:13
01:25:09
01:36:32

Tempo
00:45:19
00:45:34
00:48:52
00:51:50
01:06:27
01:07:15
01:07:27
01:23:37
01:27:28



